RXB01 Blower Attachment RX XXX

5132002794 - RXB01 - 4000444713




4000444713




Position
001
003
004
006
009
010
011
012

Quantity

Description
HUB
HOUSING
GUARD
BALL BEARING
SCREW
FAN
HOUSING
NUT

Part number
5131016229
5131016055
5131037233
5131012479
5131016186
5131037234
5131016054
5131016056

EAN
4002395274178
4002395274185
4002395274147
4002395274192
4002395274802
4002395274154
4002395274819
4002395274826
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